Amendment-1

Date: 23.12.2016

NIT No. RECPDCL/0S/16-17/2927 Dated: 09.12.2016

1. Following clause amended as mentioned hereunder.

S. Reference Existing Clause Amended clause

No.

1. Page no. 18 Variable Monthly Charges: Variable Monthly Charges:
Clause 14 of
Section-VIII, 1 kWh Rate = 0.218 X Price per liter of Diesel | 1 kWh Rate = 0.25 X Price per liter of Diesel
Annexure-IX

Note- The formula for calculating variable monthly charges should be read as 1 kWh Rate = 0.25 X
Price per liter of Diesel instead of 1kWh Rate=0.218 X Price per liter of Diesel, wherever it is

mentioned in NIT.

2. The Date and Time for submission of bids is extended, as detailed here under:

Details

Original Date and Time

Extended/Revised Date and
Time

Last date of submission of
Tender

26-12-2016 up to 16:00 Hrs.

03.01.2017 at 15:00 hrs.

Date of opening of Technical
Bid

26-12-2016 at 17:00 Hrs

03.01.2017 at 16:00 hrs.

Please contact for further queries:

Phone: 011-44128768
Email: co.delhi@recpdcl.in




